
LOT 7 BLOCK 5 LAKE FOREST S/D UN

PB 1236-2130, PB 1312-1570, WD 1

REYNOSO LAPARRA ARSUILO BERNABE/DO REYNOSO OSBINDA
616 SW ARREDONDO PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-07872-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/15/2016 DF 0.37 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

235,604
3,546
18,500

257,650
0

257,650
0

257,650
257,650

0

257,650

1443/673 7/22/2021 WD U I 38 156,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

POPE LEARIE & NETESHA

MOORE RICHARD G

1444/301 7/21/2021 WD U I 37 156,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOORE RICHARD G

REYNOSO LAPARRA ARS
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551 ADDN SFR 28 10/20/1995

HX Base Yr

616 SW ARREDONDO PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,665 121.4400 136.01 362,467 1963 1963 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 2307

BAS 2,307 100 2,307 203,954

FCP 618 25 154 13,615

FOP 36 30 11 972

FSP 336 40 134 11,846

FST 108 55 59 5,216

3,405 2,665 235,604

BAS= W23 FSP= N14 W24 S14 E24$ W56 FCP= W4 FST= W18 S6E18 N6$
S6 W18 S27 E22 N33$ S33 E29 FOP=  E6 N6 W6 S6$ N6 E50 N27$.

BAS

23
56

33

29

6

50

27

FSP 14

24

14

24

FCP

4

6

18

27

22

33

FST

18

6

18

6

FOP
6

6
6

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 130

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 20 200.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,100

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,344.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 2,016

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3,546

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-2128.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


